7NTE Electronics, Inc.  Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224  http://www.nteinc.com
Single Color 5050 Size Flexible LED Strips
Features
Available in 3 Different Waterproof Ratings
Non−Waterproof (IP20)
Water Resistant (IP65)
Waterproof (IP68)
Adhesive Back, Peel & Stick (EXCLUDING WP Suffix)

Operating Temperature:  −20  to +50 C
Storage Temperature:  −30  to +80 C
Ordering Information
NTE Type No.
LED Color
Luminous
Intensity
(per LED)
WL (nm)
& CCT (K)
Non−Waterproof # Epoxy Water Resistant
Silicon Tube and
Epoxy Waterproof
150 / Reel 300 / Reel 150 / Reel 300 / Reel 150 / Reel 300 / Reel
69-53R 69-56R 69-53R-WR 69-56R-WR 69-53R-WP 69-56R-WP Red 1000mcd 620 − 630nm
69-53A 69-56A 69-53A-WR 69-56A-WR 69-53A-WP 69-56A-WP Amber 1000mcd 585 − 595nm
69-53B 69-56B 69-53B-WR 69-56B-WR 69-53B-WP 69-56B-WP Blue 800mcd 455 − 470nm
69-53G 69-56G 69-53G-WR 69-56G-WR 69-53G-WP 69-56G-WP Green 2000mcd 510 − 525nm
69-53PI 69-56PI 69-53PI-WR 69-56PI-WR 69-53PI-WP 69-56PI-WP Pink 675mcd 452.5 − 455nm
69-53PU 69-56PU 69-53PU-WR 69-56PU-WR 69-53PU-WP 69-56PU-WP Purple 675mcd 385 − 400nm
69-53W 69-56W 69-53W-WR 69-56W-WR 69-53W-WP 69-56W-WP White 15lm 6000 − 7000K
69-53WW 69-56WW 69-53WW-WR 69-56WW-WR 69-53WW-WP 69-56WW-WP Warm White 15lm 3000 − 3500K
#  Also available in 100 ft. lengths − check with factory.
**  The 100 ft. length is available in either 12V or 24V.
NOTE: LED strips should not be used in sealed environments or in areas where ambient temperatures are extremely hot.
Power Supplies & Dimmers